Approved
7/11/2016

8/1/2016
9/6/2016
10/3/2016
10/3/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
1/9/2017
2/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/7/2017
3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/6/2017

3/6/2017
3/6/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017

Maine Township High School District 207
2016-17 Contracts over $25,000

Vendor
Call One cable through CC Forest Preserve

Niles Special Education District No. 807
NSSEO - NW Suburban Special Education Org.
Rosemont Theatre

Voris Mechanical, Inc.

PMA

Wight and Co.

Elara Engineering

Elara Engineering

Elara Engineering

Jostens Yearbook

Herff Jones

Fisher Commercial Construction
Knickerbocker Roofing and Paving Co.
National Roofing Corporation

National Roofing Corporation

Top Performance Corp.

Holian Asbestos Removal & Encapsulation Co.
Holian Asbestos Removal & Encapsulation Co.
Holian Asbestos Removal & Encapsulation Co.

Voris Mechanical, Inc.
Voris Mechanical, Inc.
Monaco Mechanical

All Star Asphalt, Inc.

Colley Elevator

NSSEO - NW Suburban Special Education Org.
Simplex Grinnell

MT)J Sports

Amber Mechanical

Amber Mechanical

Advocate at Work/Advocate Health Hospitals
VSA Chicago

Abel Plus Services

Clear/Batch Software

Description
Installation of Private Fiber Network Construction

Special Education services to non-resident students on a tuition basis,

based on student's IEP requirements

2016-17 Tuition for 6 students, 3 Program Aides & 1 Nurse Asst.

2017 Commencement Ceremonies - Maine East, South & West

Change order #1 for Pool Pipe Insulation - Maine East

Financial Advisory Agreement regarding the Issuance of Bonds

Master Planning Services for District 207 Facilities

Mech. Engineering Agmt. HVAC Upgrades - Admin Ctr

Boiler Replacement - Maine South

Boiler Replacement & Steam to Hot Water Conversion - Maine West

3-year yearbook agreement

2017-18 yearbook agreement - Maine West

Trash Enclosure - Administration Center

Standing Seam Roof Repair - Maine South

Re-roofing--Maine West

Liquid Applied Membrane Roof Repair - Maine West

Gym Floor Refinishing - Maine West

Asbestos Abatement for Boiler Replacement Project - Maine South

Asbestos Abatement for Boiler Replacement Project - Maine West

and Alternate No. 2A - Maine West

Boiler Replacement - Maine South

Alternate S-7 ($13,110) & Alternate No S-8 ($4,060)

Phase | & Phase Il Steam to Hot Water Conversion - Maine West
including Alternate bids W1-9, W1-10, W2-4 & W2-5

Parking Lot Improvements - Maine South and West

Elevator Modernization - Maine West

Tuition for one student, prorated for remainder of 2016-17

Security system upgrades, including installation

Tennis Court resurfacing - Maine West

HVAV system replacement - Frost Academy/Admin. Center

HVAC system replacement in wrestling & server rooms - Maine East

2017 On-site Staff Wellness Screenings

Gymnasium Sound System - Maine South

Asbestos Abatement - Frost Academy & Administration Center

Student Residency Software - 3 yr. agreement

Amount
150,000

413,530
578,056
63,000
20,410
34,972
150,900
36,800
177,400
331,025
218,373
49,500
17,850
55,000
169,880
99,680
52,900
188,488
174,000
15,000
2,942,000
14,520

5,439,000
386,760
115,809

29,158
50,695
249,241
558,800
184,000
26,730
30,972
65,600
30,204



