Maine Township High School District 207

2016-17 Contracts over \$25,000

Approved	Vendor	Description	Amount
7/11/2016	Call One cable through CC Forest Preserve	Installation of Private Fiber Network Construction	150,000
		Special Education services to non-resident students on a tuition basis,	
8/1/2016	Niles Special Education District No. 807	based on student's IEP requirements	413,530
9/6/2016	NSSEO - NW Suburban Special Education Org.	2016-17 Tuition for 6 students, 3 Program Aides & 1 Nurse Asst.	578,056
10/3/2016	Rosemont Theatre	2017 Commencement Ceremonies - Maine East, South & West	63,000
10/3/2016	Voris Mechanical, Inc.	Change order #1 for Pool Pipe Insulation - Maine East	20,410
11/7/2016	PMA	Financial Advisory Agreement regarding the Issuance of Bonds	34,972
11/7/2016	Wight and Co.	Master Planning Services for District 207 Facilities	150,900
11/7/2016	Elara Engineering	Mech. Engineering Agmt. HVAC Upgrades - Admin Ctr	36,800
11/7/2016	Elara Engineering	Boiler Replacement - Maine South	177,400
11/7/2016	Elara Engineering	Boiler Replacement & Steam to Hot Water Conversion - Maine West	331,025
1/9/2017	Jostens Yearbook	3-year yearbook agreement	218,373
2/6/2017	Herff Jones	2017-18 yearbook agreement - Maine West	49,500
3/6/2017	Fisher Commercial Construction	Trash Enclosure - Administration Center	17,850
3/6/2017	Knickerbocker Roofing and Paving Co.	Standing Seam Roof Repair - Maine South	55,000
3/6/2017	National Roofing Corporation	Re-roofingMaine West	169,880
3/6/2017	National Roofing Corporation	Liquid Applied Membrane Roof Repair - Maine West	99,680
3/6/2017	Top Performance Corp.	Gym Floor Refinishing - Maine West	52,900
3/6/2017	Holian Asbestos Removal & Encapsulation Co.	Asbestos Abatement for Boiler Replacement Project - Maine South	188,488
3/6/2017	Holian Asbestos Removal & Encapsulation Co.	Asbestos Abatement for Boiler Replacement Project - Maine West	174,000
3/7/2017	Holian Asbestos Removal & Encapsulation Co.	and Alternate No. 2A - Maine West	15,000
3/6/2017	Voris Mechanical, Inc.	Boiler Replacement - Maine South	2,942,000
3/6/2017	Voris Mechanical, Inc.	Alternate S-7 (\$13,110) & Alternate No S-8 (\$4,060)	14,520
3/6/2017	Monaco Mechanical	Phase I & Phase II Steam to Hot Water Conversion - Maine West	
		including Alternate bids W1-9, W1-10, W2-4 & W2-5	5,439,000
3/6/2017	All Star Asphalt, Inc.	Parking Lot Improvements - Maine South and West	386,760
3/6/2017	Colley Elevator	Elevator Modernization - Maine West	115,809
4/3/2017	NSSEO - NW Suburban Special Education Org.	Tuition for one student, prorated for remainder of 2016-17	29,158
4/3/2017	Simplex Grinnell	Security system upgrades, including installation	50,695
4/3/2017	MTJ Sports	Tennis Court resurfacing - Maine West	249,241
4/3/2017	Amber Mechanical	HVAV system replacement - Frost Academy/Admin. Center	558,800
4/3/2017	Amber Mechanical	HVAC system replacement in wrestling & server rooms - Maine East	184,000
5/1/2017	Advocate at Work/Advocate Health Hospitals	2017 On-site Staff Wellness Screenings	26,730
5/1/2017	VSA Chicago	Gymnasium Sound System - Maine South	30,972
5/1/2017	Abel Plus Services	Asbestos Abatement - Frost Academy & Administration Center	65,600
5/1/2017	Clear/Batch Software	Student Residency Software - 3 yr. agreement	30,204